EMI CALCULATOR AMORTIZATION CHART

MONTHS PRINCIPAL PAID | INTEREST PAID BALANCE
1 4,138 63 45,862
2 4,143 57 41,719
3 4,148 52 37,570
4 4,154 47 33,417
5 4,159 42 29,258
6 4,164 37 25,094
7 4,169 31 20,924
8 4,174 26 16,750
9 4,180 21 12,570

10 4,185 16 8,385
11 4,190 10 4,195
12 4,195 5 0




